# Eaton 9PXEBM72RT

# Catalog Number: 9PXEBM72RT

Eaton 9PX extended battery module (EBM), 2U, used with 9PX3000RT, 9PX3000GRT, 9PX2000RT, 9PX2200GRT

# General specifications

#### **Product Name**

Eaton 9PX extended battery module

(EBM)

#### Product Length/Depth

23.8 in

**Product Width** 

17.3 in

Warranty

3 year limited

Certifications

cULus Listed

NOM

**ENERGY STAR certified** 

#### Catalog Number

9PXEBM72RT

**UPC** 

743172081339

**Product Height** 

3.4 in

**Product Weight** 

86.4 lb

Compliances

**CE Marked** 





# Battery

#### Battery replacement

Hot-swappable internal batteries and extended battery modules (EBMs)

#### Battery type

Sealed, lead-acid

#### **Environmental**

#### Relative humidity

0-96% non-condensing

#### Temperature range

0° to 40°C (32° to 104°F)

# Additional specifications

#### Form factor

Rack/tower

Rack size

2U

Rack mounting kit

Yes

#### Package contents

9PXEBM72RT 2U extended

battery module

4-post rail kit

#### Used with

9PX3000RT, 9PX3000GRT, 9PX3000GLRT, 9PX2000RT, 9PX2200GRT

# Warranty and support

#### Standard factory warranty

3-YEAR FACTORY

WARRANTY

- 3 years
- Parts, electronics and

batteries coverage

- Standard ground shipping
- Technical support

#### Extended service plans

ADVANCED DEPOT

**EXCHANGE** 

- 5-year depot repair:

9SW5Y-3000BC

- Expedited parts coverage

### Resources

#### **Drawings**

Eaton 9PX UPS 9PXEBM72RT technical drawing

Battery Integration System Pro-E drawing

Manuals and user guides

9PX 700-3000 VA 2U UPS user guide

Specifications and datasheets

Eaton Specification Sheet - 9PXEBM72RT

for 5 years

- Parts, electronics and UPS
- batteries coverage
- Next business day

shipping

- Technical support
- 5-YEAR ON-SITE PLAN:

WEBN75XX-7000BC

- On-site parts and labor coverage for years 5
- Parts, electronics and UPS

batteries coverage

- 24x7 on-site labor
- coverage, next-day

response

- Next-day shipping
- Technical support



Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House 30 Pembroke Road Dublin 4, Ireland Eaton.com

Reserved.

Eaton is a registered trademark.

All other trademarks are © 2024 Eaton. All Rights property of their respective owners.



Eaton.com/socialmedia